

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY CE

Manufacturer:

CRESSI SUB SpA

Via G.Adamoli, 501 16165 Genova Italy Tel: +39010830791 Web:www.cressi.com Mail: info@cressi.com

Declares under its sole responsibility that the following PPE cat. I described hereinafter:

Diving Mask Ref. Marea Junior



PRODUCT	CODE
MAREA JR MASK SIL YELLOW	DN284010
MAREA JR MASK SIL BLUE	DN284020
MAREA JR MASK SIL LILAC	DN284041
MAREA JR MASK SIL. ASSORTED	DN284099
MAREA JR MASK SIL CLEAR YELLOW	DN283010
MAREA JR MASK SIL CLEAR BLUE	DN283020
MAREA JR MASK SIL CLEAR PINK	DN283040
MAREA JR MASK SIL TRASP ASSORTED	DN283000

The compliance with safety requirements (annex II) of the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 has been made taking as reference the following applicable standard(s):

EN 16805:2015

(ref. test 4.3; 4.4; 4.5; 4.6)

As assessed in Statement of Assessment No:

LAB506521CS/012

Issued by: RINA Services S.p.A. (0474) - Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova - Italy

on May 5, 2022

Done at Genova on May 5, 2022



